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lbs. 48.00-54.75, couple to 56.00;
Yield Grade 2 1000-1500 lbs. 45.55
50.00.

VEAL CALVES: Vealers
uneven, Choice & Prime 3.00-8.00
lower, high Good & low Choice 145
300 lbs. steady to 5.00 lower, 80-115
lbs. 2.00-5.00 higher than last
week’s close. SI. calves fully
steady. Demand fair for hoi. bulls
to return to farm.

VEALERS; High Choice &

Prime 220-350 lbs. 96.00-105.00, few
105.00- Choice 160-320 lbs.
74.00- few 90.00-100.00; high
Good & low Choice 160-350 lbs.
65.0080.00, 120160 lbs. 55.0070.00;
80115 lbs. 47.0053.00, few 53.00
60.00. 6080 lbs. 40.0048.00.

SL. CALVES: Choice 250-350 lbs.
55.0075.00,350500lbs. 50.0055.00.

RETURN TO FARM: Bulk 105
125 lb. hoi. bulls 68.0078.00, several
85-105 lbs. 54.0068.00,few 90115 lb.
hoi. heifers55.0059.00.

Hackettstown
Poultry &Egg
Hackettstown, N.J.
Wednesday, April 2

Report Supplied by Auction
HeavyFowl: .80-1.05.
Leghorn Fowl: .50-.55.
Bantams: .90-.2.75.
Geese; .50-2.50.
Roosters: .40-1.20.
Bunnies: .90-5.25.
TurkeyToms; .80.
Ducks: .80-1.00.
Rabbits: .55-1.10.
Pigeons: 1.75-2.70.
Guineas; 1.70.

Eggs
Grade A; White Jumbo X Lge.

.77-.91, Brown .82-.91
Grade A: White Large .63-.77,

Brown .72-.81.
Grade A: White Medium .47-.60,

Brown .65.
Grade A: White Small .47-.45,

Brown .45.

Chambersburg
Livestock

Chambersburg, PA
Thursday, March4

Report Supplied by PDA
CATTLE: 228. Comparedwith last
week’s market: SI. Cows .25-1.75
lower. SI. Steers: Choice one 58.10,
few Good 55.00-58.25, few Good
Holsteins 49.00-53.50, few Standard
45.5051.50. SI. Heifers: few
Standard 42.85-46.50. SI. Cows:
Breaking Utility & Commercial
40.0044.10, one at 48.00, Cutter &

Boning Utility 38.7542.00, Canner
& low Cutter 34.75-38.50, Shells
down to 30.35. SI. Bullocks: Good
one 47.00. SI. Bulls: few Yield
Grade 11025-1900 lb. 45.5052.85.

FEEDER CATTLE: Steers, few
Large Frame 2 610950 lbs. 38.50
46.00. Bulls, few Medium Frame 1
310575 lbs. 49.0060.50.

CALVES: 313. Prime one at
96.00, few Good 65.0072.00;
Standard & Good 70105 lbs. 45.00
53.50; Utility 6585 lbs. 35.0045.00.

FARM CALVES: Hoi. Bulls 90-
130 lbs. mostly 60.00-80.00, few
down to 55.00. Hoi. Heifers 90-120
lbs. 54.00411.00.

HOGS: 38. 1-3 Barrows & Gilts
lot 256 lbs. 40.75, lot 1-3 195 lbs.
40.85, Sows; few 1-3 345 -675 lb.
36.50-42.25.2 Boars at 30.00.

FEEDER PIGS; 11. Lot 1-3 45
lbs. 41.00 per head.

Fertrell
Soil Fertility Programs

Soil Testing'Service
In York County

Contact
THOMAS J. BAIR

Rt. 2,Box 195 A
Wrightsville, PA 17368

(717) 252-3342

(717) 367-1566

6030 JmwstownRd.
ASSOCIATION OF* 17112
oEsa sreoAusis.

DIESEL FUEL INJECTION AND
TURBO-CHARGER SPECIALISTS

SHEEP: 31 Lot Good 35 lbs.
Spring SI. Lambs 92.50; Lot 50 lbs.
72.50; few SI. Ewes 13.0022.50;
Goats 33. 17.0035.00, few to 50.00
per head.

HAY: 7 loads. Alfalfa few 60.00
84.00 per ton; mixed hay few 51.00
55.50.

North Jersey
Livestock

Hackettstown, NJ
Tuesday, April 2

Report supplied by auction
Calves- 20.00-87.00.
Cows .25-16.50.
Easy Cows .19-39.25.
Heifers .29-54.75.
Bulls 33.50-53.75.
Hogs 34.00-42.50.
Boars 29.50-30.00.
Sows 35.00.
Sheep 1.0057.00.
Lambs, each 10.0064.00.
Lambs, per lb. .45-1.06.
Goats, each 10.0060.00.
Kids, each 5.0051.00.
Hides, each 3.00-8.00.
Total 2048.

Weekly Summary
Harrisburg, Pa.
Friday, March5

Report Supplied byPDA
CATTLE: 5384. Compared with

6924 head last week, and 7586 head
a year ago. Compared with last
week’s market: SI. Steers uneven,
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Help keep hogs
healthy and
growing fast—at
any stage.
Introducing the Tylan® Team, the
antibiotics with teamwork that
pays at every phase. To control
atrophic rhinitis, 1 or pneumonia,2

or to boost weight gams and
feed efficiency, there’s a member
of the Tylan Team that can help
—at any stage of a hog’s life
Tylan products have proven to be
effective over many years of use,
and continue to be effective today.
Tylan® Sulfa-G™ is the only feed-
grade antibiotic approved to
control both atrophic rhinitis 1 and
deadly bacterial pneumonia 2 in a
pig’s starter/grower phase Tylan
Sulfa-G also reduces Bordetella
infections in sows and gilts, too,

mostly steady to .50 lower, spots
1.00 lower. SI. heifers & Cows
steady to 1.00 lower. SI. bullocks
not tested. Bulls steady, spots 1.00
lower. SI. Steers: High Choice &

Prime 34 60.00-62.50, Choice 24
58.00-61.75, Good 52.00-58.00,
Standard 47.0553.50. SI. Heifers:
Choice 54.00-58.50,Good 50.0555.50,
Standard 44.0550.00. SI. Cows:
Breaking Utility & Commercial
40.0044.25, few to 45.25, Cutter &

Boning Utility 38.0542.00, Canner
& low Cutter 33.0538.75, Shells
down to 27.00. SI. Bullocks; few
Good 50.25-55.25. SI. Bulls: Yield
Grade 1 10052100 lbs. 45.0552.85,
few to 54.75; Yield Grade 2 9051400
lbs. 42.0548.00.

FEEDER CATTLE: Steers,
Medium Frame 1305750 lbs. 50.05
66.00; Heifers, Medium Frame 1
305600 lbs. 45.0559.00; Bulls,
Medium Frame 1305800 lbs. 50.05
60.50.

CALVES: 3429. Compared with
3707 head last week, and 3850 head
a year ago. Vealers highly uneven.
Few Prime 96.00-105.00, Choice
74.00- Good 65.00-76.00,
Standard & Good 110-130 lbs. 55.00
65.00, 90-110 lbs. 48.0055.00, 65-90
lbs. 40.00-48.00; Utility 5065 lbs.
30.00-

FARM CALVES: Hoi. Bulls 90
130 lbs. 44.0084.00, mostly 60.00
75.00; Hoi. Heifers 90125 lbs. 54.00
64.00, few down to 44.00.

HOGS: 5936. Compared with 7113
head last week, and 7710 head a
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before they pass these dangerous
organisms on to their litters.
Tylan® Feed Medication boosts
weight gams and feed efficiency
in growing and finishing hogs. At
100 grams/ton, Tylan helps by
maintaining weight gams and
feed efficiency even in the
presence of atrophic rhinitis
Tylan® 200 Injection is the active
antibiotic that goes right to the

Elanco Products Company
A Division of Eli Lilly and Company
740 South Alabama Street
Indianapolis, Indiana 46285

Locally Owned and Operated Since 1957
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irrows tillIts wieak to
2.00 lower. US 1-2 200-245 lbs. 41.00
42.60, few to 44.00; 1-3 200-235 lbs.
40.00- 2-3 220-285 lbs. 38.00
40.50; 1-3 140-190 lbs. 37.00-40.00;
Sows, Steady to 2.00 lower. 1-3 300
600 lbs. 35.00-43.00; 2-3 300375 lbs.
33.00- Boars 26.00-34.00, few
down to 20.00.

FEEDER PIGS: 785. Compared
with 860 head last week, and 1110
head a year ago. Steady to 5.00
lower per head. 1-3 2035 lbs. 15.00
35.00 per head, 35-50 lbs. 35.00
43.00, few 50-85 lbs. 40.00-51.50 per
head.

SHEEP: 3830. Compared with
4350 head last week, and 1979 head
a year ago. Bulk of supply spring
si. lambs sold to Easter trade.
Spring si. lambs 5.0020.00 higher.
Spring si. lambs High Choice &

Prime 2040 lbs. 120.00179.00, 4060
lbs. 95.00150.00, 60100 lbs. 75.00
107.00; Good 2060 lbs. 65.00133.00.
Wooled si. lambs High Choice &

Prime 80110 lbs. 75.0080.00;
Choice 60110 lbs. 61.0075.00; Good
6090 lbs. 48.0068.00. SI. sheep:
10.0024.00.

3 GRADED FEEDER PIG
SALES; 1150. Compared with 968
head last week, and 1861 head a
year ago. Feeder pigs uneven,
mostly 2.009.00 lower per hun-
dredweight. 1-2 30-40 lbs. 91.00
123.00. 4050 lbs. 88.00111.00, 5060
lbs. 85.00100.00, 6070 lbs. 75.00
88.00. 2-3 3040 lbs. 86.00100.00, 55-
60 lbs. 80.0082.00.

infection site, such as lung tissue
in the case of pneumonia Use
Tylan 50 Injection for baby pigs,
and Tylan 200 Injection at any
phase after that
Tylan® plus Vitamins Soluble
helps control and treat swine
dysentery (bloody scours) caused
by sensitive pathogens

Get on the lyian
Team.
For fflore information, talk toyour
veterinarian or feed man. They
can recommend a Tylan Team
program, and help give your hogs
a winning performance

'For lowering the incidence and severity of
Qordetella bronchiseptica rhinitis
2 Caused by Pasteurella multocida and
Corynebactenum pyogenes

Xylan' (tylostn Elanco)
Sulfa Gw (sulfamethazine elliptical pellets 'mmS
Elanco) "mtim

SOW/OILTS


